
Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/BrandDescription

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Purchasing Department

139 E. Park Avenue
Soldotna, Alaska  99669

(907) 714-8876     FAX (907) 262-7165

Page  1  of  9

RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

01 AMPLIFIER, POWER Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$1872.00
$1499.00
$1517.43
$1958.00
$1399.97
$1539.89

Pro SVL, Inc. $1399.97#

3.5 x 19 x 16 - BlackSize -

Brand QSC PLD4.5

02 AUDIO DROP SNAKE
     LOW PROFILE

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$170.00
$189.89
No Bid
$175.97
$195.40

B&H Photo $170.00#

50’ - blue & blackSize -

Brand WHIRLWIND MINI-6

03 CABLE PROTECTOR Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
$138.90 Alt
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Award#

39-1/8″ L x 10″ W x 2″ H -

Black & Yellow

Size -

Brand GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS DH-CP-5

04 CABLE, DMX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$69.30
$22.00
$13.41
$54.94 Alt
No Bid
$19.98 Alt

Guitar Center $13.41#

50’ - BlackSize -

Brand LIVE WIRE ADVANTAGE
50’

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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Due Date: 2-16-16
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05 CABLE, DMX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$44.30
$17.00
$9.86
$36.89 Alt
No Bid
$12.98 Alt

Guitar Center $9.86#

25’ - BlackSize -

Brand LIVE WIRE ADVANTAGE
25’

06 CABLE, DMX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$26.20
$15.00
$8.21
$27.67 Alt
No Bid
$10.89 Alt

Guitar Center $8.21#

15’ - BlackSize -

Brand LIVE WIRE ADVANTAGE
15’

07 CABLE, DMX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$27.15
$10.00
$7.28
$26.92 Alt
No Bid
$9.80 Alt

Guitar Center $7.28#

6’ - BlackSize -

Brand LIVE WIRE ADVANTAGE 6’

08 CABLE, INSTRUMENT Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$8.29
$9.00
$5.56
$13.87 Alt
$7.97
No Bid

Guitar Center $5.56#

15’ - BlackSize -

Brand HOSA

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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09 CABLE, PATCH Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
$19.75
$34.92 Alt
No Bid
No Bid

Guitar Center $19.75#

6’ - BlackSize -

Brand PRO CO YMXF2XM-6

10 CABLE, TRS Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$7.45
No Bid
$1.56 Alt
$20.10 Alt
$4.97
No Bid

Guitar Center $1.56#

3’ - BlackSize -

Brand HOSA

11 CD PLAYER & MINIDISC
RECORDER (COMBO)

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$663.00
$745.19
$840.38
$685.87
$699.94

B&H Photo $663.00#

19”W x 3.7”H x 12.1”D -
Black

Size -

Brand TASCAM #MD-CD1MKIII

12 CORD ADAPTER,
     POWER

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid#

10’ - BlackSize -

Brand CEP  MP-99059-EA

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None 
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13 CORD, MULTI-OUTLET
POWER DISTRIBUTION

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
$99.47 Alt *
No Bid
No Bid

No Award#

52.5’ - BlackSize -

Brand PRO POWER

14 DIRECT BOX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$139.00
$126.00
$188.45
$113.17
No Bid

Pro SVL, Inc. $113.17#

3.3" x 5.0" x 2”Size -

Brand RADIAL ENGINEERING
TRIM-TWO STEREO DI
R800 1117

15 DIRECT BOX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$95.00
$92.39
$165.74
$90.57
No Bid

Pro SVL, Inc. $90.57#

6 1/2" x 4" x 3" (shipping)Size -

Brand RADIAL ENGINEERING
PROAV1 R800 1112

16 FIXTURE, SOURCE FOUR
LED SERIES 2

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$2270.00
$1844.15
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Guitar Center $1844.15#

Size -

Brand ETC SOURCE FOUR
7461A1051

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

17 LED STRIP, QUAD COLOR Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
$615.55
$428.47 Alt
$412.77
No Bid

Pro SVL, Inc. $412.77#

40.25”L x 8.5”W x 9”HSize -

Brand ELATION PRO LIGHTING
ELED-QW-STRIP

18 LIGHT STAND
     ADJUSTABLE

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$150.00
$150.48
No Bid
$207.27
No Bid

B&H Photo $150.00#

BlackSize -

Brand ALTMAN 526/5-9

19 LOUDSPEAKER
     2-WAY POWERED

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$285.00
$260.80
$384.84
$367.17
$329.76

Guitar Center $260.80#

27.6 x 16.8 x 15.5" - BlackSize -

Brand MACKIE THUMP15

20 LOUDSPEAKER
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$505.00
$511.94
$908.26
$705.57
No Bid

B&H Photo $505.00#

BlackSize -

Brand DBX DRIVERACK
VENU360 DBXVENU360-V

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

21 MIC, HANGING CHOIR Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

$98.99
$85.00
$69.48
$100.37
$76.97
$92.45

Guitar Center $69.48#

BlackSize -

Brand AUDIO-TECHNICA PRO45

22 MICROPHONE STAND
     ROUND BASE
DESKTOP

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
$4.06
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Guitar Center $4.06#

BlackSize -

Brand PROLINE PLDRB1B

23 MICROPHONE STAND,
     PODIUM

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$79.00
$70.15
$136.43
$79.97
No Bid

Guitar Center $70.15#

BlackSize -

Brand AUDIX ATS10

24 MICROPHONE,
     PHASE COHERENT
CARDIOID

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$299.00
$283.90
$365.31
$278.47
No Bid

Pro SVL, Inc. $278.47#

6.7” - BlackSize -

Brand CROWN PCC160

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

25 MICROPHONE,
     PODIUM

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$100.00
$90.25
$154.31
$99.97
$94.99

Guitar Center $90.25#

13”LSize -

Brand AUDIO-TECHNICA PRO
-49Q

26 MICROPHONE,
     WIRELESS HANDHELD
TRANSMITTER

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$299.00
$246.20
No Bid
$292.97
$279.80

Guitar Center $246.20#

Size -

Brand SHURE ULX2/BETA58

27 MICROPHONE,
     VOCAL CARDIOID

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$95.00
$78.00
$245.15
$97.97
$102.20

Guitar Center $78.00#

BlackSize -

Brand SHURE SM58-LC

28 POWER (SPIDER) BOX Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid#

YellowSize -

Brand CEP 6508GU

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None
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RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

29 RACK SHELF Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$25.00
$11.12
$60.72
$34.97
No Bid

Guitar Center $11.12#

1.75 x 17.25 x 10" - BlackSize -

Brand RAXXESS UNS-1

30 STAND, TRIPOD
SPEAKER

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$58.00 Alt
$46.92
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Guitar Center $46.92#

BlackSize -

Brand PROLINE PLSP1

31 STAND, TRIPOD
SPEAKER

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$158.00
$108.00
$133.88
$105.97
No Bid

Pro SVL, Inc. $105.97#

BlackSize -

Brand ULTIMATE SUPPORT TS
-90B

32 SUBWOOFER
     POWERED

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
$959.00
$871.78
$1185.86
$879.97
$1053.00

Guitar Center $871.78#

14 x 26 x 28.1" - BlackSize -

Brand QSC KSUB

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None



Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/BrandDescription

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Purchasing Department 

139 E. Park Avenue
Soldotna, Alaska  99669

(907) 714-8876     FAX (907) 262-7165

Page  9  of  9

RECAP
Bid #121-16

Due Date: 2-16-16

Item #

33 TRANSCEIVER,
COMPACT

Alaska A/V & Data Supply
B&H Photo
Guitar Center
Marsh Creek LLC
Pro SVL, Inc.
Valiant National AV Sup.

No Bid
No Bid
$428.40
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Guitar Center $428.40#

9 x 7 x 4 in - BlackSize -

Brand WIRELESS SOLUTION
MICRO F-1 LITE G4
A40006G4

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations and/or Addendum Provided
*** Not FOB:  Soldotna     ****Draw    *****No Award-bid as all or none  >>All or None


